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BI®VALLEY

Life Sciences Week

24 September - 26
September 2013
Congress Center Basel

“Professional Careers in Life Sciences”
Tuesday, September 24, 2013

09:00 - 12:15

Program

09:00

09:10

09:40

09:55

10:10

10:25

10:40

11:10

12:15

Thomas Hafen (Schénenbuch, CH) Welcome
President , BioValley Basel

Association

Jost Harr (Witterswil, CH)

Chairman, BioValley Life Science

Week

Jorg Huwyler (Basel, CH) Infroduction + Academia

Marianne Prica (Schéonenbuch, CH) Industry

Ulf Grawunder (Basel, CH) Startup
Franz Saladin (Basel, CH) Service Industry / NPO
Sacha Glardon (Basel, CH) College

Coffee Break

Panel Discussion: Moderator:
with all Speakers Leonhard E. Loew, BioValley
Basel

Lunch in the Exhibition Area in Hall 4.1.

BioValley Basel

University of Basel

BUHLMANN Laboratories

NBE-Therapeutics GmbH

Handelskammer beider Basel

Gymnasium Baumlihof

BioValley Life Sciences Week, 2013, c/o ASB Association Services Basel GmbH, Aeschenvorstadt 57, CH-4051 Basel
T+4161 27159 20, F+41 61 27159 21, www.lifesciencesweek.ch, lifesciencesweek@association-services.ch
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BI®OVALLEY

Life Sciences Week

24 September - 26
September 2013
Congress Center Basel

“Market Place for Postgraduate and
Continuous Education in Life Sciences”
Tuesday, September 24, 2013

14:30 - 17:00
Program
14:30 Leonhard Loew (Basel, CH) Welcome BioValley Basel
14:35 Birgit Miller (Basel, CH) Career Service Center University of Basel
14:50 Matthew May (Basel, CH) Knowledge Resources to  DIA Europe
Advance Professional
Careers, Skills and
Innovation
15:05 Susanne Daniel (Basel, CH) Overview Postgraduate University of Basel
Training Programs in IMI'/ Pharma Train
Medicines Development
improved by IMI Education
& Training Projects
15:20 Ingrid Klingmann (Brussels, BE) European Approach to PharmaTrain Federation

improve Clinical
Investigators Training and
Certification
15:35 Networking and Market Place:
Opportunity to specak to all presenters and
representatives from education and training provider

incl. Coffee

17:00 End
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