BioValley Life Sciences Week 2013

September 24 – 26, 2013 Congress Center Basel Room 1

Free Registration:

WWW.lifesciencesweek.ch

BioValley Science & Career Day 2013

Tuesday, 24th September 2013

Co-Organizer
University of
Basel











24 September - 26 September 2013 Congress Center Basel

"Professional Careers in Life Sciences"

Tuesday, September 24, 2013 09:00 – 12:15

Program

09:00	Thomas Hafen (Schönenbuch, CH) President, BioValley Basel Association Jost Harr (Witterswil, CH) Chairman, BioValley Life Science Week	Welcome	BioValley Basel
09:10	Jörg Huwyler (Basel, CH)	Introduction + Academia	University of Basel
09:40	Marianne Prica (Schönenbuch, CH)	Industry	BÜHLMANN Laboratories
09:55	Ulf Grawunder (Basel, CH)	Startup	NBE-Therapeutics GmbH
10:10	Franz Saladin (Basel, CH)	Service Industry / NPO	Handelskammer beider Basel
10:25	Sacha Glardon (Basel, CH)	College	Gymnasium Bäumlihof
10:40	Coffee Break		
11:10	<u>Panel Discussion</u> : with all Speakers	Moderator: Leonhard E. Loew, BioValley Basel	
12:15	Lunch in the Exhibition Area in Hall 4.	1.	



24 September - 26 September 2013 Congress Center Basel

"Market Place for Postgraduate and Continuous Education in Life Sciences"

Tuesday, September 24, 2013 14:30 – 17:00

Program

14:30	Leonhard Loew (Basel, CH)	Welcome	BioValley Basel
14:35	Birgit Müller (Basel, CH)	Career Service Center	University of Basel
14:50	Matthew May (Basel, CH)	Knowledge Resources to Advance Professional Careers, Skills and Innovation	DIA Europe
15:05	Susanne Daniel (Basel, CH)	Overview Postgraduate Training Programs in Medicines Development improved by IMI Education & Training Projects	University of Basel IMI / Pharma Train
15:20	Ingrid Klingmann (Brussels, BE)	European Approach to improve Clinical Investigators Training and Certification	PharmaTrain Federation
15:35	Networking and Market Place: Opportunity to speak to all presenters and representatives from education and training provider incl. Coffee		
17:00	End		